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[EXTERNAL EMAIL]: This email originated from outside Pentamaster. Do not click links
or open attachments unless:

1. You recognize the sender name.
2. You verify the email address from the sender is correct.
3. You know the attachment file or link is safe to open.

Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

POQ210607599-G_NEW PO | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR


Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my> Mo
To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Abdul Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my>

Dear Zoey,

 

Please help revise the Pro-forma invoice with added Paypal fee instead bank charges by today

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thanks & Warmest Regards,

 

Ginny Yeo

Purchasing

 

PENTAMASTER

Plot 18 & 19, Technoplex, Medan Bayan Lepas,

Taman Perindustrian Bayan Lepas, Phase IV,

11900 Penang, Malaysia.

 

Tel Num : +604 - 646 9212 (ext: 274)   
Fax Num :
+604 - 642 7752

Email :
yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my

www.pentamaster.com.my

THINK AUTOMATION !

THINK PENTAMASTER !

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Zoey Teal

Sent: Tuesday, 22 June, 2021 11:50 PM

To: Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my>

Cc: Abdul Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my>

Subject: Re: POQ210607599-G_NEW PO | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR

 

Dear Ginny, 

 

Payments can only be made by bank transfer 

 

Unfortunately we can not take USD payments

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal
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Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email:
viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, Jun 22, 2021 at 4:46 PM Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my> wrote:

Dear Zoey,

 

We will use credit card pay for this payment, This order we will drop the $25.00 bankwire fee right?

 

 

 

 

Thanks & Warmest Regards,

 

Ginny Yeo

Purchasing

 

PENTAMASTER

Plot 18 & 19, Technoplex, Medan Bayan Lepas,

Taman Perindustrian Bayan Lepas, Phase IV,

11900 Penang, Malaysia.

 

Tel Num : +604 - 646 9212
(ext: 274)   
Fax Num :
+604 - 642 7752

Email :
yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my

www.pentamaster.com.my

THINK AUTOMATION !

THINK PENTAMASTER !
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[EXTERNAL EMAIL]: This email originated from outside Pentamaster. Do not click links
or open attachments unless:

1. You recognize the sender name.
2. You verify the email address from the sender is correct.
3. You know the attachment file or link is safe to open.

 

From: Main
Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Zoey Teal

Sent: Thursday, 17 June, 2021 4:27 PM

To: Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my>

Cc: Abdul Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my>

Subject: Re: POQ210607599-G_NEW PO | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR

 

Dear Ginny, 

 

Thank you for your reply. 

 

Please find your amended proforma attache

 

Payments can be made by bank transfer or paypal. 


 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email:
viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, Jun 17, 2021 at 5:21 AM Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my> wrote:

Dear Zoey,

 

Please use Fedex Express for this shipment

Can you accept we pay by credit card?

France Fed ( Economy ) below 40 kgs

Germany Fed ( Express ) below 40 kgs

Ireland * Dimension cannot more that 157cm

mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my
mailto:abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
mailto:viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my


28/06/2021 Gmail - POQ210607599-G_NEW PO | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=77e4056450&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1703810939251637014&simpl=msg-f%3A170381… 4/19

 

[EXTERNAL EMAIL]: This email originated from outside Pentamaster. Do not click links
or open attachments unless:

1. You recognize the sender name.
2. You verify the email address from the sender is correct.
3. You know the attachment file or link is safe to open.

UK * Don’t stick "NON-STACKABLE LABEL"

   

 

Co Fedex

PQ - Bayan Lepas 2953 6944 2

 

 

 

 

Thanks & Warmest Regards,

 

Ginny Yeo

Purchasing

 

PENTAMASTER

Plot 18 & 19, Technoplex, Medan Bayan Lepas,

Taman Perindustrian Bayan Lepas, Phase IV,

11900 Penang, Malaysia.

 

Tel Num : +604 - 646 9212
(ext: 274)   
Fax Num :
+604 - 642 7752

Email :
yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my

www.pentamaster.com.my

THINK AUTOMATION !

THINK PENTAMASTER !

 

 

 

From: Main
Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Zoey Teal

Sent: Wednesday, 16 June, 2021 3:44 PM

To: Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my>

Subject: Re: POQ210607599-G_NEW PO | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR

 

Dear Ginny, 

 

Thank you for your purchase order. 

 

Please can you confirm which courier yo
payment?


 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email:
viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
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Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, Jun 15, 2021 at 1:12 PM Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Ginny,

 

Please find your proforma attached. 

 

The weights and dimensions are: 

 

23 x 15  x 15cm and 0.30kg. 

 

Please can you confirm which courier you would like to use? 


 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email:
viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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[EXTERNAL EMAIL]: This email originated from outside Pentamaster. Do not click links
or open attachments unless:

1. You recognize the sender name.
2. You verify the email address from the sender is correct.
3. You know the attachment file or link is safe to open.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, Jun 15, 2021 at 12:58 PM Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my> wrote:

Dear Zoey,

 

Please provide quotation for below item

May I know the total weight and carton dimension?

10030.092 TELEDYNE OXYGEN SENSOR R-17MED MFG:
TELEDYNE ANALYTICAL MFG P/N: R-17MED

2

 

 

 

 

 

Thanks & Warmest Regards,

 

Ginny Yeo

Purchasing

 

PENTAMASTER

Plot 18 & 19, Technoplex, Medan Bayan Lepas,

Taman Perindustrian Bayan Lepas, Phase IV,

11900 Penang, Malaysia.

 

Tel Num : +604 - 646 9212
(ext: 274)   
Fax Num :
+604 - 642 7752

Email :
yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my

www.pentamaster.com.my

THINK AUTOMATION !

THINK PENTAMASTER !

 

 

 

From: Main
Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Zoey Teal

Sent: Tuesday, 15 June, 2021 6:36 PM

To: Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my>

Cc: Abdul Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my>

Subject: Re: POQ210607599-G_NEW PO | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR

 

Dear Ginny, 

 

In order for me to send an official q
confirm which courier you will be us

 

Is the quotation just for 2 x R-17MED sensors?


 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

mailto:yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my
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Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email:
viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, Jun 15, 2021 at 10:57 AM Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my> wrote:

Dear Zoey,

 

Can you re-send the quotation to us by today to avoid wrong issue PO

 

 

 

Thanks & Warmest Regards,

 

Ginny Yeo

Purchasing

 

PENTAMASTER

Plot 18 & 19, Technoplex, Medan Bayan Lepas,

Taman Perindustrian Bayan Lepas, Phase IV,

11900 Penang, Malaysia.

 

Tel Num : +604 - 646 9212
(ext: 274)   
Fax Num :
+604 - 642 7752

Email :
yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my

www.pentamaster.com.my

THINK AUTOMATION !

THINK PENTAMASTER !
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[EXTERNAL EMAIL]: This email originated from outside Pentamaster. Do not click links
or open attachments unless:

1. You recognize the sender name.
2. You verify the email address from the sender is correct.
3. You know the attachment file or link is safe to open.

From: Abdul
Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my>


Sent: Tuesday, 15 June, 2021 5:26 PM

To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Cc: Khor Say Yin <khor.say.yin@pentamaster.com.my>; Yu Hooi Shyan <yu.hooi.shyan@pentamaster.com.my>; Yeo Geeah
Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamast
Weng Seng <wswong@pentamaster.com.my>; Tan Cai Lin <tan.cai.lin@pentamaster.com.my>;
Loh Eng Keat <loh.eng.keat@pentamaster.com.my>; Bee Kea
<bee.kean.hau@pentamaster.com.my>

Subject: RE: POQ210607599-G_NEW PO | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR

 

Hi Ginny,

 

Please assist to send this PO -
POQ210607599-G to Viamed.

And also advise the courier.

 

Hi Zoey,

 

Our purchaser will assist you on this

 

Thanks

 

Regards,

Aziz

 

From: Main
Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Zoey Teal

Sent: Tuesday, 15 June, 2021 5:15 PM

To: Abdul Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my>

Cc: Khor Say Yin <khor.say.yin@pentamaster.com.my>; Yu Hooi Shyan <yu.hooi.shyan@pentamaster.com.my>; Yeo Geeah
Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamast
Weng Seng <wswong@pentamaster.com.my>; Tan Cai Lin <tan.cai.lin@pentamaster.com.my>;
Loh Eng Keat <loh.eng.keat@pentamaster.com.my>; Bee Kea
<bee.kean.hau@pentamaster.com.my>

Subject: POQ210607599-G_NEW PO | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR

 

Dear Aziz, 

 

Thank you for your email. 

 

Unfortunately I can not find your 
resend? 

 

Please can you also confirm which courier you would like to use?


 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email:
viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

On Tue, Jun 15, 2021 at 5:30 AM Abdul Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my> wrote:

Hi Ryan and Zoey,

 

Please check if you have received our new PO - POQ210607599-G for 2 pcs OXYGEN SENSOR ?

 

10030.092 TELEDYNE OXYGEN SENSOR R-17MED MFG:
TELEDYNE ANALYTICAL MFG P/N: R-17MED

2

 

Thanks.

 

Regards,

Aziz

Project Engineer

 

From: Khor
Say Yin <khor.say.yin@pentamaster.com.my>


Sent: Tuesday, 25 May, 2021 4:43 PM

To: Yu Hooi Shyan <yu.hooi.shyan@pentamaster.com.my>;
zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk;
ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Cc: Abdul Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my>; Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my>; Wong
Weng Seng <wswong@pent
Cai Lin <tan.cai.lin@pentamaster.com.my>; Loh Eng Keat <loh.eng.keat@pentamaster.com.my>;
Bee Kean Hau <bee.kean.hau@pentamaster.com.my>

Subject: RE: POQ210302599-G | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR Broken

 

Dear All,

 

We had purchased Teledyne Oxygen sensor from you and it is not working. Read out 0%.

 

After some communication with Ryan, we are still awaiting for your response. If you found
that this is faulty we need to claim from you. If this is need further diagn
how to further helps you to troubleshooting. Thanks.

 

 

Best regards,

 

SY

 

H/p:012-492 7522

 

From: Yu
Hooi Shyan <yu.hooi.shyan@pentamaster.com.my>


Sent: Tuesday, 23 March 2021 11:35 pm
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Cc: Abdul Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my>; Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my>; Khor
Say Yin <khor.say.yin@penta
Weng Seng <wswong@pentamaster.com.my>

Subject: RE: POQ210302599-G | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR

 

Hi, Zoey,

Thanks for your clarification.
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[EXTERNAL EMAIL]: This email originated from outside Pentamaster. Do not click links
or open attachments unless:

1. You recognize the sender name.
2. You verify the email address from the sender is correct.
3. You know the attachment file or link is safe to open.

 

We wish to receive the goods within this week due to the urgency, please help to change the mode to
: FedEx Int. PRIORITY.

 

 

Thank You.

 

Best Regards,

Hooi Shyan, YU

Procurement (Purchasing)

 

Tel Num : +604 - 646 9212 (ext: 356)    Fax Num : +604 - 642 7752

Email :
yu.hooi.shyan@pentamaster.com.my

 

From: Main
Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Zoey Teal

Sent: Tuesday, 23 March, 2021 11:29 PM

To: Yu Hooi Shyan <yu.hooi.shyan@pentamaster.com.my>

Cc: Abdul Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my>; Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my>; Khor
Say Yin <khor.say.yin@penta
Weng Seng <wswong@pentamaster.com.my>

Subject: Re: POQ210302599-G | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR

 

Dear Yu Hooi, 

 

I have just spoken with my co
warehouse and the correct tra
is 811628114865.


 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

 

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone cal
not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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[EXTERNAL EMAIL]: This email originated from outside Pentamaster. Do not click links
or open attachments unless:

1. You recognize the sender name.
2. You verify the email address from the sender is correct.
3. You know the attachment file or link is safe to open.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawf

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 6345

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, Mar 23, 2021 at 3:11 PM Yu Hooi Shyan <yu.hooi.shyan@pentamaster.com.my> wrote:

Hi, Zoey,

Thanks for your update.

 

Btw, the standard FedEx tracking number is 12-digit only.. But your given FedEx tracking below is more
than 12..

Could you please verify again?.. Do you have the AWB copy to show to us?

 

Thank You.

 

Best Regards,

Hooi Shyan, YU

Procurement (Purchasing)

 

Tel Num : +604 - 646 9212 (ext: 356)    Fax Num : +604 - 642 7752

Email :
yu.hooi.shyan@pentamaster.com.my

 

From: Main
Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Zoey Teal

Sent: Tuesday, 23 March, 2021 11:03 PM

To: Abdul Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my>

Cc: Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my>; Yu Hooi Shyan <yu.hooi.shyan@pentamaster.com.my>; Khor Say
Yin <khor.say.yin@penta
Weng Seng <wswong@pentamaster.com.my>

Subject: Re: POQ210302599-G | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR

 

Dear Abdul, 

 

I can confirm that your goo
processed and invoiced. 

 

Your tracking number is 8116281148650460.

 

Fedex will hopefully be coming to collect tomorrow. 


 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

 

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone c
not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
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[EXTERNAL EMAIL]: This email originated from outside Pentamaster. Do not click links
or open attachments unless:

1. You recognize the sender name.
2. You verify the email address from the sender is correct.
3. You know the attachment file or link is safe to open.

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unla

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 63

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, Mar 23, 2021 at 2:35 AM Abdul Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my> wrote:

Hi Zoey,

 

Please share shipment tracking number for above PO. Thanks

 

Regards,

Aziz

 

From: Abdul
Aziz bin Jasani 

Sent: Friday, 19 March, 2021 9:37 AM

To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Cc: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>; Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my>; Yu Hooi Shyan <yu.hooi.shyan@pentamast
Yin <khor.say.yin@pentamaster.com.my>; Wong Weng Seng <wswong@pentamaster.com.my>

Subject: RE: POQ210302599-G | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR

 

Hi Zoey,

 

Ok. Noted.

Please share the tracking number once ship on Monday on Fedex Express.

 

Thanks

 

Regards,

Aziz

 

From: Main
Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Zoey Teal

Sent: Thursday, 18 March, 2021 7:21 PM

To: Abdul Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my>

Cc: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>; Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my>; Yu Hooi Shyan <yu.hooi.shyan@pentamast
Yin <khor.say.yin@pentamaster.com.my>; Wong Weng Seng <wswong@pentamaster.com.my>

Subject: Re: POQ210302599-G | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR

 

Dear Aziz, 

 

Thank you for your reply

 

We are aiming to ship on

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards
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[EXTERNAL EMAIL]: This email originated from outside Pentamaster. Do not click links
or open attachments unless:

1. You recognize the sender name.
2. You verify the email address from the sender is correct.
3. You know the attachment file or link is safe to open.

Zoey Teal

 

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephon
will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be u

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, Mar 18, 2021 at 10:54 AM Abdul Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my> wrote:

Hi Zoey,

 

Thanks for update.

May I know which day you plan to ship the items to us?

Next Monday we want to start assembly for our machine already. Need your help to expedite on the shipment.

 

Thanks

 

Regards,

Aziz

 

From: Main
Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Zoey Teal

Sent: Thursday, 18 March, 2021 6:12 PM

To: Abdul Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my>

Cc: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>; Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my>; Yu Hooi Shyan <yu.hooi.shyan@pentama
Say Yin <khor.say.yin@pentamaster.com.my>; Wong Weng Seng <wswong@pentamaster.com.my>

Subject: Re: POQ210302599-G | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR

 

Dear Aziz, 

 

Please accept my rep

 

Thank you for your pa

 

We will send you the tracking number by email next week when your goods are ready to be shipped. 
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If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

 

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Teleph
office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may b

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)15

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, Mar 18, 2021 at 9:56 AM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Abdul Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my>

Date: Thu, 18 Mar 2021 at 07:31

Subject: RE: POQ210302599-G | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR

To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my>, Yu Hooi Shyan <yu.hooi.shyan@pentamaster.com.my>, Khor Say Yin
<khor.say.yin@pentam
Weng Seng <wswong@pentamaster.com.my>

 

Hi Ryan,

 

Have you received payment from our finance?

Refer attachment for your reference.

 

Thanks

 

Regards,

Aziz

 

From: Abdul
Aziz bin Jasani 

Sent: Tuesday, 16 March, 2021 5:39 PM

To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Subject: RE: POQ210302599-G | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR
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[EXTERNAL EMAIL]: This email originated from outside Pentamaster. Do not click links
or open attachments unless:

1. You recognize the sender name.
2. You verify the email address from the sender is correct.
3. You know the attachment file or link is safe to open.

Hi Ryan,

 

Ok..Noted. I will talked with my account.

I thought they have release the payment to you.

 

Thanks

 

Regards,

Aziz

 

From: Main
Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine

Sent: Tuesday, 16 March, 2021 5:25 PM

To: Abdul Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my>

Subject: Re: POQ210302599-G | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR

 

Dear Aziz

 

We have not receiv
please can you spe
and let us know wh
made.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

 

 

On Tue, 16 Mar 2021 at 08:55, Abdul Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

 

Can you update us on the status of the shipment for the above PO?

Got tracking number?

 

Thanks

 

Regards,

Aziz

 

From: Yeo
Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my>


Sent: Monday, 8 March, 2021 11:46 PM

To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Cc: Abdul Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my>; Yu Hooi Shyan <yu.hooi.shyan@pentamaster.com.my>

Subject: RE: POQ210302599-G | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR

 

Dear Ryran,

 

Please follow to our shipping guideline accordingly. 

Please use
Fedex Express for this shipment
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[EXTERNAL EMAIL]: This email originated from outside Pentamaster. Do not click links
or open attachments unless:

1. You recognize the sender name.
2. You verify the email address from the sender is correct.
3. You know the attachment file or link is safe to open.

Ship from 3rd  Option

France Fed ( Economy ) below 40 kgs

Germany Fed ( Express ) below 40 kgs

Ireland * Dimension cannot more that 120cm

UK * Don’t stick "NON-STACKABLE LABEL"

   

 

 

 

 

Thanks & Warmest Regards,

 

Ginny Yeo

Purchasing

 

PENTAMASTER

Plot 18 & 19, Technoplex, Medan Bayan Lepas,

Taman Perindustrian Bayan Lepas, Phase IV,

11900 Penang, Malaysia.

 

Tel Num : +604 - 646 9212
(ext: 274)   
Fax Num :
+604 - 642 7752

Email :
yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my

www.pentamaster.com.my

THINK AUTOMATION !

THINK PENTAMASTER !

 

 

 

From: Main
Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine

Sent: Monday, 8 March, 2021 11:20 PM

To: Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my>

Subject: Re: POQ210302599-G | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR

 

Hi Ginny Yeo

 

Approximate dim
32x32x10cm, 1.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
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[EXTERNAL EMAIL]: This email originated from outside Pentamaster. Do not click links
or open attachments unless:

1. You recognize the sender name.
2. You verify the email address from the sender is correct.
3. You know the attachment file or link is safe to open.

 

On Mon, 8 Mar 2021 at 15:04, Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

Received with thanks

We will provide you TT copy once the payment is made

Is it possible to provide full info(package
dimension, total packages & total gross weight) for shipment arrangement?

 

 

Thanks & Warmest Regards,

 

Ginny Yeo

Purchasing

 

PENTAMASTER

Plot 18 & 19, Technoplex, Medan Bayan Lepas,

Taman Perindustrian Bayan Lepas, Phase IV,

11900 Penang, Malaysia.

 

Tel Num : +604 - 646 9212
(ext: 274)   
Fax Num :
+604 - 642 7752

Email :
yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my

www.pentamaster.com.my

THINK AUTOMATION !

THINK PENTAMASTER !

 

 

 

From: Main
Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine

Sent: Monday, 8 March, 2021 10:00 PM

To: Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my>

Cc: Abdul Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my>; Yu Hooi Shyan <yu.hooi.shyan@pentamaster.com.my>; Wong
Weng Seng
<wswong@pentamaster.com.my>; Khor Say Yin <khor.say.yin@pentamaster.com.my>; Jils Joseph <jils.joseph@pentamaster.com.my>;
Sim
<sim.kar.kay@pentamaster.com.my>; Loh Eng Keat <loh.eng.keat@pentamaster.com.my>

Subject: Re: POQ210302599-G | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR

 

Dear Ginny Y

 

Please find y
proforma invo
me know the 
intend to use
if you would l

collection on your
behalf.

 

Kind regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
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[EXTERNAL EMAIL]: This email originated from outside Pentamaster. Do not click links
or open attachments unless:

1. You recognize the sender name.
2. You verify the email address from the sender is correct.
3. You know the attachment file or link is safe to open.

On Mon, 8 Mar 2021 at 13:50, Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my> wrote:

Dear Ryan,

 

Please provide the Pro-forma invoice

 

 

 

Thanks & Warmest Regards,

 

Ginny Yeo

Purchasing

 

PENTAMASTER

Plot 18 & 19, Technoplex, Medan Bayan Lepas,

Taman Perindustrian Bayan Lepas, Phase IV,

11900 Penang, Malaysia.

 

Tel Num : +604 - 646 9212
(ext: 274)   
Fax Num :
+604 - 642 7752

Email :
yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my

www.pentamaster.com.my

THINK AUTOMATION !

THINK PENTAMASTER !

 

 

 

From: Main
Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine

Sent: Monday, 8 March, 2021 7:20 PM

To: Abdul Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my>

Cc: Yeo Geeah Nee <yeo.geeah.nee@pentamaster.com.my>; Yu Hooi Shyan <yu.hooi.shyan@pentamaster.com.my>; Wong Weng
Seng
<wswong@pentamaster.com.my>; Khor Say Yin <khor.say.yin@pentamaster.com.my>; Jils Joseph <jils.joseph@pentamaster.com.my>;

<sim.kar.kay@pentamaster.com.my>; Loh Eng Keat <loh.eng.keat@pentamaster.com.my>

Subject: Re: POQ210302599-G | VIAMED LTD | OXYGEN SENSOR

 

Dear Aziz

 

I believe w
payment.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

 




Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

 

 

On Fri, 5 Mar 2021 at 02:38, Abdul Aziz bin Jasani <abdul.aziz@pentamaster.com.my> wrote:

Hi Ryan,
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Good day to you!

 

Wish to follow up regarding ETA for below items at Pentamaster, Malaysia. Please help to advise.

 

PO number : POQ210302599-G

 

No ComDate PurchaserName VendorName PONo Status Item ItemDesc

9
Pending
Commitment
Date

Ginny Yeo (274) VIAMED LTD POQ210302599-G Approved 10030.092
TELEDYNE OXY
SENSOR R-17ME
TELEDYNE ANAL
MFG P/N: R-17M

10
Pending
Commitment
Date

Ginny Yeo (274) VIAMED LTD POQ210302599-G Approved 10030.093

AX/MX300 RS232
INTERFACE CAB
USE WITH TELE
AX300 & MX300 
ANALYSERS WIT
OUTPUT. LENGT
MFG: TELEDYNE
ANALYTICAL
MF
AX/MX300

11
Pending
Commitment
Date

Ginny Yeo (274) VIAMED LTD POQ210302599-G Approved 10030.094

TELEDYNE OXY
MONITOR WITH 
â€“ MX300-I 3.5 D
DISPLAY - RS232
MFG: TELEDYNE
ANALYTICAL MF
MX300-I

 

 

Thanks.

 

Regards,

Aziz

Project Engineer
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